P
re
ss
ur
e
/ P
ro
ce

Weight 0.4 kg (0.99 lb)
Warranty 1 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model:
ADT161
ADT161Ex Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20 X 1.5 male
AF - Autoclave F-250-C female
AM - Autoclave M-250-C male
 ADT161 GP300 PSI N01
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
Accuracy:
01 - 0.01% FS
(non-Ex models only)
02 - 0.02% of full span
05 - 0.05% of full span
10 - 0.1% of full span
01RD - See precision sensor
table
(non-Ex models only)
Accessories included
Optional Accessories
Model
number
  Description Picture
9060 Pressure module connection cable
9064
Pressure modulelemo connection to
USB for high-speed connection of
ADT161 to PC
Additel 226Ex with ADT161Ex Pressure Module
Silicone tube -1 meter each (2 pcs for DP models only)
ISO 17025 accredited Calibration Certificate
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0